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A registered Holstein cow owned bySunny Craft Farm,
Ephrata, completedthe highest 305 day lactation. Terri
produced 23,581 pounds of milk, 1071 pounds of butterfat
with a 4.5 per cent test. Second high lactation was com-
pleted by a registered Holstein cow owned by John M.
Harnish, 1036 Beaver Valley Pike, Lancaster. Treva
produced 24,585 pounds of milk, 1028 pounds of butterfat
with a4.2 per centtest in 305 days.

The herds of Paul H. Martin, Ephrata and Ru Be Mar
Farms, Ephrata, had the highek daily butterfat average.
The Paul H. Martin herd with 38.2 registered Holstein
cows averaged 57.6 pounds of milk, 2.08 pounds of but-
terfat with a 3.6 per cent test The Ru Be Mar Farms herd
of 26.3 registered Holstein cows averaged 58.0 pounds of
milk, 2.08 pounds of butterfat witha 3.6 per cent test. The
herds of Benuel S. Stoltzfus, Morgantown and Russel L.
Kline, Denver, placed second. The Stoltzfus herd of 47.3
registered and gradeHolstein cows averaged 54.8 pounds
of milk, 1.98 pounds of butterfat with a 3.6 per cent test.
TheKline herd of 30.0registered and gradeHolstein cows
averaged 54.8 pounds ofmilk, 1.98 pounds of butterfat with
a 3.6 per cent test.
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Terri RH
JohnM. Hamish

Treva
Beatric
Weasle
Ruth
Francy
Madline
Vida
Jody

*aul H. Martin
Fairy
Bonita
Babs
Bella

Titus B. Stoner
Dawn
Sandy

7-0
7-3
2-1
2-11

305
305
287
297

3.6
3.1
4.4
3.3

26,081
17,383
22,619

RH 7-3 305 22,236 4.5 1011
RH 7-1 305 15,990 5.0 804

Ru Be MarFarms
60 RH

Earl N.Landis
Neda
Archie
Ginney

Donald R. Bare
Elevate RH
5782 RH
Blackie RH
Mitzi RH
92 RH
89 RH
91 RH

Mervin Sander .

Katrina GrH
Poppy RH

AbrahamShelly Jr.
Wham GrH

Weaver& Burkholder
25 GrH
20 RH
26 GrH

Robert L. Shelly
Vera RH
Pearl RH
Dora RH

Curtis E>. Akers
Helga RH
Betty RH
Julie RH
Janice RH
Harriet RH
Tina RH
Lucy RH
Moon RH
Leona RH
Pride RH
Pet RH
Bert RH

Ken & JoanneHershey
Eve RH
Vera GrH

JohnF.Stoltzfus
Daisy RH 5-9
Goldie RH 9-3

Pequea Meadows Farm
20TK2ND GrH 5-9
72Candy GrH 2-11
89Shirl RH 3-5

R. Edwin Harmsh
11
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GrH
RH
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305
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295 19,937
305 18,061
305 17,425

23,876
20,966
20,749
20,489
21,729
17,844
15,459
21,294
15,472
18,439
17,427
17,315

21,711
20,006

25,780
17,960

25,233
17,351
18,967

4-11

8-11
6-2
64)

8-11
3-5
24

305
305

305
305

305
305
297

305
283

24,832

21,283
20,014
17,109

25,285
23,165
19,487
21,273
21,838
23,491
17,330

25,811
20,742

26,250

20,620
18,942
17,024

BenS.Stoltzfus
Blackie ■ ~

,5-7,
Blossom GrH 5-1
Zinnia GrH 8-1

Robert F. & JoanB. Book
Sally
Peggy

RH
RH

Marcy RH
J.MoweryFrey Jr.

Gypsie' RH
Myrtle RH
Angie RH

AaronK.Stoltzfus

3.9
3.8
3.9

Starz RH
Donna RH

54)
3-11

22,185
21,668
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milking 30 cows or less?
still lugging buckets?
you need a
DE LAVAL
COMPACT COMBINE

Saves time, trouble,
bucket scrubbing. The
whole system cleans in
place. De Laval Soft-
Touch Milker units get
all the milk. All the
convenience of
pipeline milking at a
price you can afford.
Call us today.

[OCE3EB
24 HOUR SERVICE

J. M. HORST
871
783
679

SERVICE CO.
Box 231, Quentin, PA
Ph: (717)274-1242

20,443
19,296

868
733

CLOSE-OUT

GARELLI
MOPED

With The Purchase
of one of

The following three
Lawn & Garden Tractors

MF1450-14H.P. MF1650-16 H.P. MF1655-16H.P
42” MOWER 48” MOWER Tw," Cy' Sf *

recl
2 Speed Hydro static 2 Speed Hydro static „ c 'Y u

Wr
» ♦

Hydraulic Lift Hydraulic Lift 2 Speed Hydro-static

List $3215 List $3422 ff 53624
Sale *2795 Sale *2995 sale *2995

FREE w
POULAN

CHAIN SAW
Model 25-12

(With the Purchase of
one of the following w

Lawn & Garden Tractors

MFBS-BH.P. MFI2OO-12H.P36” MOWER 42” MOWERElectric Start
6 Speed Transmission List $2647

List $l3Bl

Sale *995 Sale *1995
★ FULL LINE OF ATTACHMENTS AVAILABLE
★ FINANCING AVAILABLE - LOW DOWN PAYMENT

6-2
4-3
3-6
6-2

4-11
44)
24)

954

929
750
709

4.4
3.7
4.1

907
724

903

897
843
726

891
803
713

4.4
4.5
4.3

4.5
4.4
4.1

879
761

871
681

3.5
4.5
3.6

Sales & Service
Martindale, PA 17549

1 mile North of Martindale
on Grist Mill Road
Ph: 215-445-4541

LAWN CARE OF PA.
Mon., Tues., Thurs., Fri - 8 to 8

Wed.-8 to 5
Sat. -8 to 2

“A littleout of the Way,
But a lot less to Pay"

Pat

305. 20,370
305’ 16.935T

18,390305

301
305
305
305

305
305
305

305
305

19,180
18,896
19,733
21,145

22,256
20^935
17,418

4.1
4.4
4.0

4.5
3.9
3.6
3.2


